

Geoffrey Grammer Announces Endorsements: U.S. Sen. Fetterman, With Honor Fund II, Insulators Local No. 2 & APA PAC

Geoffrey Grammer is a U.S. Army Colonel (Ret.) & veteran, psychiatrist and Democrat for U.S. Congress in Maryland's 6th running to secure our democracy.

GAITHERSBURG, MARYLAND, U.S.A., February 26, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- The Geoffrey Grammer for U.S. Congress campaign in Maryland's 6th district announces its latest round of notable endorsements.

U.S. Senator John Fetterman

"I'm proud to endorse <u>Dr. Geoffrey Grammer for</u> <u>Congress</u> because I know that he will fight for better mental health care for all Americans," said Senator John Fetterman

With Honor Fund II, a Leading Pro-Veteran Group

On X With Honor Fund II wrote, "Retired @USArmy Colonel @geoffreygrammer is fighting for working

families in Maryland's 6th Congressional district, and With Honor Fund II is proud to endorse him in 2024!"



International Association of Heat and Frost Insulators and Allied Workers Local No. 2

Of the Insulators Local No. 2 endorsement Geoffrey Grammer said, "I will always stand with Maryland's Building & Construction Trades Unions and I'm honored to have the endorsement of Insulators Local No. 2."

American Psychiatric Association PAC

"The APA PAC knows that Congress needs a psychiatrist to improve mental health care. I am

honored by their support," stated Grammer.

Geoffrey Grammer Discusses His Campaign on FOX 5 News

This week, Geoffrey Grammer appeared on FOX 5 News to discuss his campaign. He highlighted his commitment to improving mental health care, strengthening labor unions, protecting women's reproductive rights, and securing our democracy. He also addressed current challenges facing Maryland's 6th congressional district and our nation. Watch Geoffrey's FOX 5 News interview here.

Geoffrey Grammer is a retired member of the United States Army. The use of his military rank, job titles, and images in uniform does not imply endorsement by the Department of the Army or the Department of Defense. Additionally, the use of individuals' names or affiliated organizations does not imply endorsement.

For further information, press inquiries, or to learn more about Geoffrey Grammer's campaign, please contact Carolena Lund at 240-513-8425.

Carolena Lund, Press Secretary
Geoffrey Grammer for U.S. Congress
+1 240-513-8425
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Twitter

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/690818291

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

 $\hbox{@ }1995\mbox{-}2024$ Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.